ardialle tralil

www. TrailManager.be

Résultats : 12.5 km

VIGNAUX Dylan
PECH Florian
ECHEVERRIA Damien
FABRE Jonathan
SOULERE Pierrick
JOUVET Théo
BAUDET Romain
ANGER Nans
CALMETTES Philippe
FRANZETTI Hugo
CELARIES Mathieu
COUSINIE Jonathan
LAGUERRE Thomas
NOGUEIRA Michel
CAMP Stéphane
HEARD Tom

LLAMAS Brice
SERVIERES Nicolas
MAYAR Simon
FLEURE Pierre
BALFET Cédric
FOUGNIE Mathieu
CECCHETTO Lucas
GARRIC Maxime

GAU Florian
GONTRAND Martial
AILLET Jean-Damien
CHEZEAUX Chloé
BRELOT Thomas
ANDREOTTI Marine
ANGAMA Mike
BRUNEL Philippe
NOTERMAN Ann-Kathleen
RAZIMBAUD Caroline
ABRIAL Vincent
FOUGNIE Clément
COSSON Daniel
HEARD Mike
LABESQUILLE Maxime
PEGAY Mélanie
MIQUEL Patrice
RAMPROUX Marc
MAYAR Jean-Christophe
PUJADE Kévin
FIORET Patrice
SAINTE ROMANE Marcel
SERIN Sonia

SERIN Olivier
SAVARY Mathys
SAVARY Peggy-Joy

Lacrouzette
Blan

Burlats

Blagnac
Labastide Denat
Mulhouse
Castres

Cuq

Albi

Marzens
Semalens
Toulouse
Graulhet

Vielmur Sur Agout
Puylaurens

Saint Avit
Cambounet Sur Sor
Saint Germain des Pres
Puylaurens

Aguts

Tarbes

Castres

Blan

Castres

Toulouse
Puylaurens
Castres

Saint Orens
Lagarrigue
Verdalle

Bagnols Sur Ceze
Graulhet
Toulouse

Pont de L'Arn
Aiguevives
Lempaut
Puylaurens
Lagord

Payrin

Peyrole

Castres

Saint Germain des Pres
Gaure

Roumens
Mazamet

Lavaur

Lavaur

Saint Juery

Saint Juery
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00:57:52
01:00:08
01:01:35
01:02:26
01:03:15
01:08:44
01:09:00
01:11:33
01:12:22
11312
11020
b jf Iy
01:14:30
01:14:38
01:15:14
01:18:35
01:16:38
01:16:51
01:17:34
D173
01:17:49
D118
01:18:28
01:19:10
01:20:06
Q2228
D1:22:34
01:23:58
01:24:00
01:25:16
0125018
12035
D1:25:50
129D
01:26:41
01:27:00
01:27:49
01:29:12
01:29:20
01:29:59
01:30:19
01:32:00
01:32:02
01:33:34
01:34:09
01:35:43
i j ol - a o
13003
1l | S,
D139:29

29 Octobre 20:
(12,500 K
04:37 12,96
04:48 12,47
04:55 12,18
04:59 12,01
05:03 11,86
05:29 10,91
05:31 10,87
05:43 10,48
05:47 10,36
05:51 10,25
05:52 10,22
05:52 10,21
05:57 10,07
05:58 10,05
06:01 9,97
06:07 9,79
06:07 9,79
06:08 9,76
06:12 9,67
06:12 9,66
06:13 9,64
06:15 9,599
06:16 9,56
06:20 9,47
06:24 9,30
06:35 9,09
06:36 9,08
06:43 8,93
06:43 8,93
06:49 8,80
06:49 8,79
06:50 8,76
06:51 8,76
06:52 8,73
06:56 8,65
06:57 8,62
07:01 8,54
07:08 8,41
07:08 8,40
i1l - 8.383
07:13 8,30
A7 e S R
0521 830
07:29 8,02
i3l . Lar
07:39 7,84
07:40 7,82
07:40 7,82
07:43 7,77
DIl T.55
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